Stadt Bonn | Winter 2023/2024
TSV Bonn/rrh. (3296)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgdiltig, 01.10.2023

Anlage
Ringstr. / h.Turnhalle 75, 53225 Bonn
G 0228/464100 khamsanithsivilay@web.de

Sportwart/in

Sivilay, Khamsanith
T 015788930752 khamsanithsivilay@web.de
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Herren 30 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga 4-er

MF: Khamsanith Sivilay
m 015788930752; khamsanithsivilay@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Tack, Lukas

Losem, Thomas
Sivilay, Khamsanith
Strauven, Max
Taaks, Kevin

Bock, Eric
Eimermacher, Jirgen
Muller, Markus

Ewe, Jan

Niebel, Jorg

Krey, Norbert
Grunewald, Andreas
Meiners, Klaus
Graunke, Lars
Nettekoven, Sven
Juraschek, Rainer
Knedel, Uwe

Mdiller, Andreas
Winterscheid, Ralf
Stein, Hartmut
Guldimann, Alexander
Krautscheid, Horst

ID-Nr.

18553513
16802318
19010058
18404556
19109682
19008469
17282739
17281973
17653054
17454975
16854192
18655508
17161057
18755248
18654633
15103488
15003661
17280448
16654287
15452498
18004100
15403132

LK

LK16,1
LK18,0
LK18,2
LK20,7
LK21,1
LK22,9
LK23,3
LK23,2
LK22,0
LK22,4
LK24,1
LK24,0
LK24,2
LK24,4
LK24,9
LK20,7
LK24,5
LK24,9
LK24,7
LK24,5
LK23,7
LK24,5

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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